	Adult Beginner

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Member Num
	First Name
	Last Name
	Gender
	Category
	Total
	Route 1
	Route 2
	Route 3
	Route 4
	Route 5

	
	Joshua
	Thomas
	Male
	AB
	4500
	1000
	700
	800
	550
	1450

	
	Kellsy
	MacDonald
	Female
	
	3100
	1000
	700
	600
	800
	

	
	Hannah
	Wilkerson
	Female
	AB
	2150
	500
	700
	800
	150
	

	
	Payson
	Guillote
	Female
	AB
	1900
	500
	300
	400
	700
	

	
	John
	Turner
	Male
	AB
	700
	700
	
	
	
	

	
	Jack
	Carlin
	Male
	AB
	500
	400
	100
	
	
	

	
	Steve
	Lively 
	Male
	AB
	400
	350
	50
	
	
	

	
	Brooklyn
	Ferguson
	Female
	
	0
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	Adult Intermediate

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Member Num
	First Name
	Last Name
	Gender
	Category
	Total
	Route 1
	Route 2
	Route 3
	Route 4
	Route 5

	
	Kaitlin
	Bailey
	Female
	AI
	5250
	1200
	700
	2000
	1350
	

	
	Zach
	Beene
	Male
	AI
	7400
	1700
	1500
	1450
	2750
	

	
	Joseph
	Beene
	male 
	AI
	5150
	1700
	2000
	1450
	
	

	
	Avery
	Caddell
	Male
	AI
	3350
	2000
	1350
	
	
	

	
	Nick
	Cearley
	Male 
	AI
	7800
	1700
	1900
	1500
	1250
	1450

	
	John
	Clements
	Male
	AI
	2500
	1000
	300
	400
	350
	450

	
	Carlos
	Gonzales
	Male
	AI
	10200
	2400
	2600
	2700
	2500
	

	
	Zach
	Hansen
	Male
	AI
	7750
	1900
	1800
	1300
	2400
	350

	
	Cody
	Key
	Male
	AI
	7450
	500
	1000
	2500
	2000
	1450

	
	Brandon
	Key
	Male
	AI
	7450
	500
	1000
	2500
	2000
	1450

	
	Alec
	Klessig
	Male
	AI
	1900
	1900
	
	
	
	

	
	Jackson
	Kulik
	Male
	AI
	2550
	1300
	1250
	
	
	

	
	Nathan
	Mallard
	Male
	AI
	7950
	1000
	1700
	1800
	2000
	1450

	
	Jakin
	Mashburn
	Male
	AI
	8700
	1700
	2200
	2000
	1350
	1450

	
	Stephanie
	McVay
	Female
	AI
	10050
	1500
	2800
	2700
	2500
	550

	
	Jackson
	Mitchell
	Male
	AI
	11750
	2300
	2200
	2500
	2000
	2750

	
	Micah
	Netterman
	Male
	AI
	1250
	1250
	
	
	
	

	
	Ryan
	Oreilley
	Male
	AI
	8550
	1700
	1900
	1500
	2000
	1450

	
	Eric
	Parr
	Male
	AI
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Eliot
	Stallings
	Male
	AI
	5250
	1800
	2000
	1450
	
	

	
	Chris 
	Suominen
	male
	AI
	5200
	1000
	2750
	1450
	
	

	
	Patrick
	Quinn
	male
	AI
	6100
	1800
	1500
	1350
	1450
	





	Adult Advanced

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Member Num
	First Name
	Last Name
	Gender
	Category
	Total
	Route 1
	Route 2
	Route 3
	Route 4
	Route 5

	
	
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ben
	Thomas
	Male
	AA
	1950
	700
	800
	450
	
	

	
	Michael
	Austin
	Male
	AA
	6000
	400
	2750
	2850
	
	

	
	Matthew
	Hickman
	Male
	AA
	12200
	2100
	2500
	2000
	2750
	2850

	
	Michael
	Hickman
	Male
	AA
	12600
	2400
	2100
	2500
	2750
	2850

	
	Arthur
	Gray
	Male
	AA
	13500
	2800
	2600
	2500
	2750
	2850

	
	Lance
	Cearley
	Male
	AA
	14000
	2900
	2850
	2800
	2750
	2700





	Youth Beginner

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Member Num
	First Name
	Last Name
	Gender
	Category
	Total
	Route 1
	Route 2
	Route 3
	Route 4
	Route 5

	
	Brooklyn
	Ferguson
	Female
	YB
	4400
	1250
	1000
	700
	900
	550

	
	Patton
	Posey
	Female
	YB
	4100
	500
	1000
	800
	550
	1250

	
	Morgan
	Carter
	Female
	YB
	2600
	500
	200
	700
	400
	800

	
	Zoey
	Stepp
	Female
	YB
	2000
	700
	400
	350
	550
	

	
	Slaton
	Ferris
	Male
	YB
	3900
	1000
	400
	800
	550
	1150

	
	Zach
	Burton
	Male
	YB
	3700
	1150
	1000
	300
	700
	550

	
	Bobby
	Vartabedia
	Male
	YB
	3400
	500
	300
	800
	550
	1250

	
	Max
	Wellborn
	Male
	YB
	1100
	100
	500
	200
	300
	

	
	Hudson
	Cearley
	Male 
	YB
	3500
	500
	400
	800
	550
	1250





	Youth Intermediate

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Member Num
	First Name
	Last Name
	Gender
	Category
	Total
	Route 1
	Route 2
	Route 3
	Route 4
	Route 5

	
	Dillon
	Flynn
	Male
	YI
	9800
	2000
	1800
	1700
	1450
	2850

	
	Oscar
	Rogers
	Male
	YI
	5250
	1000
	1200
	1100
	800
	1150



